(@] o (@]
o oAl
L
iNat
iNat
FA
iNat INPIT
JIPII
iNat
INPIT o (le“ 52, S0F
B [ mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo \
| SIRAEE D O 1 —H— ) Y
: 25212 | w
) W e . :::::::::::i - .
- BESRDER - AR L BEpy [
 HEZIBRROIEIE mmazaz |0 g )
- OBEDRE - BRI DR Semmmemeee- ‘ AL
- FEMGEOBORE - AR O5° 1 — S — DA, E. BiE e
- IR FOF 1 —T— & - AIAMBE S O 1 — S — DWHE. EBIZIE
OB S DIEFEDTRE - A1 T O5 1 — Y — SREEED
- EHEDE IR
- SIESBEOER ﬂ
- BN DLIE -}
- BEBS, SFOE IPIFAY
- RBUMER % I-sT>3—
JO0Sx o b0
i u % £ N0))

JOoSIo e

https://www.inpit.go.jp/content/100882525.pdf | mescss=




PL
FA PM

PL  PM

2.1

SWOT

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6 .

2.7

2.8

2.9 iNat

2



FA

FA
FA
FA

PD PD
INPIT iNat

https://www.inpit.qo.jp/content/100882528.pdf

INPIT




FA

FA

12 29 1 3
FA
FA

FA




iNat

FA




Word PDF

2MB

http://www.jiii.or.jp

PD Jipii-pd@adp.jiii.or.jp

PD PD
TEL:03-3502-5428 e-mail: jipii-pd@adp.jiii.or.jp

INPIT
https://www.jiii.or.jp/disclosure/privacypolicy.html




